
KANSAS-GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE FILED 

January 10,2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. _Name of Committee: Kansas Beer Wholeslaers Beer PAC. 

JAN 10 2012 

KRIS W KOBACH 
SECRETARY Off STATE 

6710 SW- Dancaster Road Address: ------------------------------

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a,_K_S_6_6_6_10 -----'--_ _ 

•This is a (check one): 

B. Check only if appropriate: 

__ Party Committee 

__ Amended Filing 

.f Political Committee 

__Termination Report 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31,2011) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (SubtracfLine 4 from 3) .. 

0.00 

25903.64 

0.00 

25903.64 

18740.00 

7163.64 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 0.00 

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedulesand statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1understand that the intentional 1/:1: file this document ~mocum~ot is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Beer PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

07/t3/11 

08/23/11 

08/23/11 

08/23/11 

08/23/11 

10/25/11 

10/25/11 

11/08/11 

12/07/11 

. 12/13/11 

Name ~nd Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Kansas Govermental Ethics Comm 
109 W 9th ST Ste 504 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Stan Frownfelter for Rep 
4527 Gibbs Road 
Kansas City, Kansas 66106 

Tom Burroughs for Rep 
3131 S 73rd Terrace 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Schmidt for Atty. General 
POBox 804 
Independence, KS 67301 

Vicki Schmidt for Senate 
5906 SW 43rd 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Kansans for a Democratic House 
PO Box 2083, Topeka, KS 66601. 

Paul Davis for Rep 
1731 Indiana 
Lawrence, Kansas 66044 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn 
6710 SW Dancaster Road 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Re-elect Rob Olson For Senate 
19050 W 61st 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Senate Democrats 
POBox 1811, Topeka, KS 66601 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

PAC Registration 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

"

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Operating Expense 

Contribution 

Contribution 

-

Amount 

$240.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$10,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$17,740.00 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers BeerPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, List candidate name & address 

Senate Democrats Contribution 
03/29/11 POBox 1811 I $1,000.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 

, 

, .... :'::.''',';)..:,.,:.' .:\,;;:;;>. ; •.... ';0.' ........;c:;.;< .•'",:;••..••:'."":.;,.:.'; ••.':;';>:,., ...,;:,..'.>.,:
'". ..;c.,L':'::"" $1,000.00" .': ,,' " ..!. .,:':":: :L" .';;,:<,/'."':;:"":'.•." ".' ":,',":'." .. ' ': /. ;;. .' <:'>::,:"" .' .',.. .'.-it· 

. . . . ~6~ , ...•,... <.....'•. :.:.. ,..':"": 3/: : ..... ,.': .,: .' ,:. ',' ,.,:;, .' : '....' .. '. 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures TIlisPeriod $18,740.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
""'.' ,. r' .. ', •• ; .:,,,:: '," ,'. ,>,," ". ,." .. ::.':':,...... " .. , , '. ...., ::' ',.,' ", 

TOTAVEXPENDITURES&',OTHE.R:DISBURSEMENTS?i,",:" ';i>:.'," •. ,.' ',c; 
tIiISPER.IO~(to &~li:~i.sri~itiarYJ:;::' .. ,'" ',:/ >. ,.... .. '.. '.:' $18,740;00 
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