#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2012

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

FILED

JAN 1 0 2012

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

GEC Form Rev, 2001

Α	Name of Committee: Kansas Beer Wholeslaers Beer PAC,				
	Address: 6710 SW Dancaster Road				
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66610				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee				
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011)				
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	25903.64			
:	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	0.00			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	25903.64			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	18740.00			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	7163.64			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.    10/2012	e intentional			

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Beer PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	<i>&gt;</i> -
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
07/13/11	Kansas Govermental Ethics Comm 109 W 9th ST Ste 504 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC Registration	\$240.00
08/23/11	Stan Frownfelter for Rep 4527 Gibbs Road Kansas City, Kansas 66106	Contribution	\$500.00
08/23/11	Tom Burroughs for Rep 3131 S 73rd Terrace Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$500.00
08/23/11	Schmidt for Atty. General P O Box 804 Independence, KS 67301	Contribution	\$2,000.00
08/23/11	Vicki Schmidt for Senate 5906 SW 43rd Topeka, KS 66610	Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/25/11	Kansans for a Democratic House PO Box 2083, Topeka, KS 66601.	Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/25/11	Paul Davis for Rep 1731 Indiana Lawrence, Kansas 66044	Contribution	\$500.00
11/08/11	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn 6710 SW Dancaster Road Topeka, KS 66610	Operating Expense	\$10,000.00
12/07/11	Re-elect Rob Olson For Senate 19050 W 61st Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$1,000.00
12/13/11	Senate Democrats P O Box 1811, Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$17,740.00

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Beer Wholesalers BeerPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
, .		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
03/29/11	Senate Democrats P O Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.00
			. ,
	·		,
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,000.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$18,740.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$18,740.00